I1ste de résultats

Liste de resultats

Rang Pls Nom

1 32 KIM Seung Gu

2 26 IMRE Geza

3 20 ROTA Alfredo

3 20 BOCZKO Gabor

5 14 { UCENAY Jean-Michel

6 14 SOLOMOGN Benjamin

7 14 CONFALONIERI Diego

8 14 SEGUIN Jean-Pierre

9 8 STEFFEN Benjamin
10 . 8 ABAJO Jose Luis
‘ 8 SCHAIER Davide

i\ 3 MARTINELLI Francesco

13 8 MOUTOU Jeremy

14 8 L IMARDQO Ruben

15 8 SOMFAI Peter

16" 8 DONG Guotao

17 4 VERWIILEN Bas

18 4 KARUCHENKQO Dmitriy

19 4 JEANNET Jerome |
20 4 . SCHMITT Martin

21 4 FIEDLER Joerg

22 4 MILANOLI Paolo

23 4 ZAKHAROQV Vitali

24 4 KOVACS Ivan

25 4 FERNANDEZ Silvio

26 4 BERTINETTI Roberto

27 4 XIE Yongjun

28 4 MARMILLOD Vaientin

29 4 MEJIAS Wolfgang

3' 4 SICOT Bastien

c¥n CHUMAK Dmytro

32 4 CASTANEDA CORTES Juan

33 2 CAROZZO Stefano

34 2 KELSEY Weston |

35 2 BOSSALINI Alessandro

36 2 GRUMIER Gauthier

37 2 TIKHOMIROV Igor

38 2 SZENYI Peter

39 2 PARK Sang-sun

4Q 2 - LUDWIKOWSK! Sascha

41 2 KNEIP Christoph

42 2  HEINZER Max

43 . 2 YIN Lianchi

44 2 SAKA Shunsuke

45 2 KHVYOROST Maksym

46 2 AXENOV Alexandr

46 2 KAUTER Michael

48 2 LINTEAU Thomas

49 2 ALIMZHANOV Elmir

50 2 PADAR Tamas

51 2 SHABALIN Sergey

Compeétition
Trophée Carroccio

Lieu
“Legnano

__ Date
©.05.05.2006

Catégorie
-Sga'ninr

Nationalite
KCR
HUN
ITA
HUN
FRA
USA
ITA
CAN
SUI
ESP
ITA
iTA
FRA
VEN
HUN
CHN
NED
UKR
FRA

GER

GER
ITA
BLR
HUN
VEN
ITA
CHN
SUI
VEN
FRA
UKR
ESP
ITA
USA
ITA
FRA
CAN
HUN
KOR

‘GER
GER

SUI
CHN
JPN
UKR
KAZ
SUT
CAN
KAZ

HUN
KAZ

Naiss.

20.05.81
23.12.74
21.07.75
01.04.77
25.04.78
24.08.83
11.04.79
08.06.85
08.03.82
22.06.78
16.10.73
23.08.78
09.10.84
03.08.85
02.04.80
08.03.80
01.10.83
15.01.80
26.01.77
30.04.81
21.02.78
07.12.69
18.12.67
08.02.70
09.01.79
29.03.86

05.02.80

16.01.84
04.03.83

~ 01.01.85

29.01.80
18.10.80
17.01.79
24.08.81
17.06.74
29.05.84
04.05.63
18.03.87
11.05.82
23.03.84
07.01.80
07.08.87
12.01.84
08.03.85

15.07.82

20.04.75
18.02.79
25.08.76
05.10.86
17.05.82
24.08.71
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Epreuve

Individuelle.

Licence
20051881005

23121974000

21071975000

- 01041577000

250419738000

24081983002 -

11041979000
08061985001
08031982002
22061978000
16101973000
23081978000
09101984001
03081985000
02041980000
(8031980002
01101983000
15011980001
26011977000
30041981000
21021978000
07121969000
18121967001
08021970000
09011979001
29031886003

- 05021980000

16011984003
04031983002
01011985002
29011980000
18101980000
17011979002
24081981001
17061974002
29051984001
04051963000
18031987003
11051982000
23031984003
07011980001
07081987001
12011984003
08031985007
15071982001
20041975000
18021979000
25081976000

- 05101986001

17051982000
24081971000
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P
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0
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4,
0
0
0
0
0
0

OSHARQOV Vitaly
CADMAN Thomas
NIKCLIC Danilo

BUDAI Daniel
ST-HILAIRE Charles
DOMINGUEZ Jose Felix
JUNG Jin sun
ACKERMANN Norman .
SCHMID Sven
BADE Denis

SEPULVEDA PUERTO Eduardo:

THOMPSON Soren
CHALQOUPKA Ales
MELONIO Benoit
WANG Lei

ROTA Carlo
JANVIER Benpit
WILLIS Jonathan
BAJGORIC Tigram

" PFEIFFER Jens

LELION Jean
BUSSI Stefano
BINO Michele
BAKQS Tarsch
COLIGNON Jules
CAFERRI Sergio
MURASHKA Andrei
KARDOLUS Arwin
BOEHM Johannes
LTU Qing
LOSONCZY David
MESSMER Tobias
FALCINI Giacomo
HAUWEL Stephane
LINDBACK Atte
MOROSINI Francesco
KIM Won Jin .
SLODNIJAK Martin
KAINZ Philipp
FONT Marc

KASE Reine
ERSEK Attila
KHOLDOS Sergey
SCHMID Florian
MATTERN Cody
TANIGAWA Seisuke
BERAN Jiri

- REICH Wolfgang
SHIPILOV Alexey

OKU Yu
LEAL] Lorenzo
KAUTER Fabian

"ERDMANN Manuel

MAZZONE Luigi
TOCHKOV Peter

S50CHOR Frantisek
CAPEK Martin

FISER Juraj

UFFICIALI Andrea
ABEND Alexander

TAGLIARIOL Matteo
PELLETIER Vincent
TORKILDSEN Sturla

UKR
GBR
5CG
HUN
CAN
ARG
KOR

GER
"GER

FIN

ESP
USA
CZE
FRA
CHN

- ITA

FRA
BR
CAN

GER

CAN
ITA
ITA
CAN
FRA
ITA
BLR
NED
AUT
CHN
HUN
SUl
ITA
FRA
SWE
ITA
KOR

'SLO

AUT
ESP

- SWE

SVK
KAZ
AUT
USA
JPN

CZE

'GER

KAZ
PN

ITA
SUI

ITA

BUL
CZE
CZE
SVK
ITA

USA

ITA

CAN

- NOR

25.07.80
03.12.79
01.06.82
09.06.89
21.07.76
12.12.83
24.01.84
13.08.83

- 21.01.78

25.07.85
23.08.73
05.05.81
08.08.84
27.08.77
20.03.81
11.01.70
13.03.78
05.01.81
04.04.83
03.02.81
26.11.81
08.12.78
26.02.85
11.01.76
02.02.80
06.03.83
13.01.75
10.08.64
03.03.77
26.03.79
26.06.87
13.05.88
19.11.81
12.05.79
24.10.84
11.10.85
24.08.84
13.05.76
04.10.84
08.04.81
29.11.83
04.05.84
19.07.86
19.07.85
23.02.81
02.07.84
18.01.82
02.08.79
24.04.79
09.04.78
14.01.88
23.09.85
23.03.85
17.01.74
24.09.73
27.05.81
14,09.83
20.06.78
22.11.84
19.01.64
07.01.83
21.12,76

18.07.81
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25071980004

03121979001
01061982000
09061989001

- 21071976000

12121983004
24011984001

13081983000

21011978001
25071985000
23081973000
05051981001
08081984000
27081977001
20031981001
11011970000
13031978000
05011981000
04041983000
03021981000
26111981000
08121978000
26021985000
11011976000
02021980000
06031983000
13011975000
10081964000
03031977000
26031975003
26061987003
13051988001

19111981000
12051979001

24101984000

11101985004
24081984001

13051976000
04101984002
08041981000
29111983000
04051984001
19071986001
19071985001
23021981000
02071984002
18011982001
02081979001
24041979001

- 09041978001

14011988000
23091985002
23031985001
170119740600
24091973000
27051981001
14091983000
20061978000
22111984002
19011964000
07011983002
21121976000
18071981001




Piste de résultats
114 RENTENBERGER Albin
116 VAN DER GOOR Rick
116 ADAMOVITCH Vladimir
118 ROBIN Siegfried
119 HAUSWIRTH Peter
120 ROBINSON Seamus
121 PETRICIC Martin
122 MATHE Jorg
123 KASA Leo
123 PANTELEEV Sergey
125 NYCZ Mateusz
126 BALENT Uros
127 DEDERDING Robin
128 SPERANZA Valerio
129 ROMERQO Edwin
130 ZHANG Yu
131 TAYLOR James
131 HANSEN Eric
133 PARISELLA Vincenzo
134 MONICH Dzmitry
135 KERMINEN Antti
CANTO Ignacio

1;&
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140
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i41
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148

149
149
149
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153
153
1
1 :
157
157
159
160
161
162
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163
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166
167
168
169
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171
174
173
173
175
176
177
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KUKKONEN Kasper

- ZANOBINI Paolo

JIAQ Yuniong
PORTA Alvise
BAYER Thorsten
JEZA Jure
CARMINATI Tomaso

AMBROZ Jakub
VREDEVELDT Niel

CIPRIANI Achille
O'™MALLEY barragh
DI NUCCI Gianfilippo
MAGNI Gabriele
HOYER Martin
VAKEMAN Stanley
ALCARRIA Pablo
RANUCCI Roberto
DOERFLER Bernd
RIVERA Christian
GARQSCI Claudio
JAN Francois -
AMBROZ Matyas
CARRARD Jean-baptiste
KELLY Christopher
KORHONEN Jussi
RIVOLTA Samuele

BOUZAID Alexandre
ACKERMANN Rouven

FRISELL Carl
PAULY Walter

DE RODECK Daniel
TRAN Te-Mao
PIKMAN Leonid
SERPERQO Fabio
ITO Yuki

LUSIC Mirc
ERBELE Isaac
DEAK Istvan
SOUREK Dino
HERNANDEZ Luymar
THORNTON James

AUT
NED
RUS
FRA

- AUT

AUS
CRO
AUT
SVK
KAZ
POL
S5L0O
SUI
ITA
COL
CHN
GBR
USA
ITA
BLR
FIN
ESP
FIN
ITA
CHN
ITA

GER

SLO
ITA
CZE
NED
ITA
CAN
ITA
ITA
CZE
USA
ESP
ITA
AUT
USA
ITA
FRA
CZE
SUL
GBR
FIN
ITA
FRA

GER

SWE
ITA
BEL

GER

AUT
ITA

IPN

CRO
USA
HUN
CRO
VEN
GBR

02.12.83
02.11.71
30.09.71
03.03.80
24.07.84
01.04.75
17.10.80
16.04.82
25.05.78
08.05.86
11.02.89
12.06.80
19.11.84
27.10.88
14.05.80
29.03.85
24.,01.82
09.01.75
01.12.88

- 06.02.85

18.07.75
21.01.81
25.05.83
31.03.77
19.05.88
23.03.85
26.06.84
23.09.82

19.04.80

12.07.86
07.10.78
07.02.83
27.10.81
12.01.88
03.12.73
25.11.67
05.09.87
31.12.82
05.04.85

15.07.86

13.07.85
15.04.82
26.02.81
12.07.86
04.12.83
09.08.67
20.06.83
02.02.88
29.06.81
06.04.82

12.11.82
22.06.65
12.09.5%

14.07.88
02.09.76
27.10.86
09.03.86
07.11.81
14.07.81
17.10.76
29.04.85
29.04.82
14.09.86
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02121983001
02111971000
30091971000
03031980000
24071984000
01041975000
17101580000
16041982002
25051978002
08051986000
11021989002
12061980000 -
19111984000
27101988001
14051980002
20031985006
24011982001
09011975002
01121988000
06021985003
18071975001
21011981000
25051983000
31031977003
19051988002
23031985003
26061984004
23091982001
19041980002
12071986000
07101978002
07021983002
27101981000
12011988003
03121973001
25111967002
05091987000
31121982001
05041985002
15071986001
13071985000
15041982000
26021981000
12071986001
04121983002
09081967000
20061983000
02021988001
29061981001
06041982000
12111982001
22061965000
12091959001
14071988000
02091976001
27101986000
09031986002
07111981000
14071981001
17101976000
29041985000
29041982003
14091986002




Iiste de résultats

178
179
180
181
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187
188
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C O 00 0O 00000

KUZMICH Siarhei
LEAL Carlos Martin
CINOTTI Stefano
ESPANA David
AGGELIS Constantinos
DAMEN Stefan
SOLAROLI Carlo
BUNTIELIC Zoran
GERRARD Alastair
DI TURI Canio
KNOLL Anton
BAROGLIO Simone
LUNDESGAARD Dan
YU Chun Kei Jacky

BLR
ARG
ITA

ESP
GRE

NED

ITA
CRO
GBR
ITA
AUT

ITA

NOR
HKG

07.10.78
16.03.74
15,12.87
03.03.86

- 19.07.66

28.03.71
23.03.85
02.03.70
13.09.78
26.10.87
04.11.84
12.08.81
23.05.66
26.01.79
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- 07101978001

16031974001
15121987001
03031986001
19071966000
28031971001
23031985003
02031970000
13091978001
26101987006
04111984002
12081981002
23051966000
26011979001




